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Total Classificação

3195651 MAGALY CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 18.00 15.00 60.00 1º
418550-1 JOSUÉ FRANCISCO COSTA DOS SANTOS 6.00 8.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 15.00 12.00 58.00 2º
4249518 GRACIELLE NASCIMENTO GUEDELHA 6.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 18.00 12.00 55.00 3º
154471 VANIA DE MEDEIROS SANTOS VIEGAS 5.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 18.00 52.00 4º
90841 GABRIEL SILVA DE ARAUJO 4.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 12.00 18.00 52.00 5º
3840964 MATHEUS GONÇALVES BARRETO 6.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 12.00 15.00 51.00 6º
3904547 MARCOS DA SILVA FERREIRA 7.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 15.00 51.00 7º
233163 FRANCISCA MACHADO DE FREITAS 6.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 18.00 12.00 50.00 8º
158040 ANA CRISTINA ALVES MONTEIRO 7.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 15.00 50.00 9º
522114933 EDIEL PEREIRA MILITAO 4.00 9.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 18.00 50.00 10º
15374947 RONILDA DE SOUSA DA SILVA 5.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 2.00 15.00 9.00 50.00 11º
4752082 THAYLA MOREIRA XAVIER 5.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 15.00 15.00 48.00 12º
3844340 STHEFANY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 3.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 18.00 12.00 48.00 13º
448914-4 FELIPE SILVA LIMA 5.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 15.00 48.00 14º
3841030 CASSIA KELLY LIMA DA SILVA 5.00 7.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 12.00 9.00 48.00 15º
425427-9 LENI AURELIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 6.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 9.00 9.00 48.00 16º
856586 ALESSANDRO VIANA MARIANO 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 15.00 9.00 47.00 17º
257478 SILVANA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 7.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 15.00 47.00 18º
494562-0 DARA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 6.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 15.00 9.00 47.00 19º
216194 NOELHA HURTADO SARMENTO 5.00 7.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 12.00 12.00 47.00 20º
304893-4 ALESSANDRA BLENK PEREIRA 3.00 8.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 15.00 47.00 21º
310893-7 DÁGMA LOURENÇA DE ALMEIDA REIS 7.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 15.00 46.00 22º
308338 JECILENE DE FREITAS ALMEIDA 6.00 8.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 12.00 46.00 23º
3911055 LUCAS TERCIO FORTALEZA TAVARES 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 12.00 46.00 24º
3833291 RAQUEL ARAUJO DA SILVA 4.00 8.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 9.00 12.00 46.00 25º
198960 FERNANDA VIANA ALMEIDA 6.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 7.00 1.00 15.00 9.00 45.00 26º
220393 MARIA ELEILMA CORREA 6.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 45.00 27º
4071573 FRANCIELE DA SILVA FEITOSA 6.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 15.00 45.00 28º
398065-0 ELLEN ALINE CORDEIRO DA SILVA 6.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 12.00 9.00 45.00 29º



4655770 ANA CLARA PEREIRA BRAGA 6.00 7.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 15.00 45.00 30º
3834530 RAFAELA LIMA DE SOUSA 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 15.00 6.00 45.00 31º
4481437 JANDERLENE MARTINS FUMA 5.00 7.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 45.00 32º
3778827 CIMEIA XAVIER SILVA 6.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 15.00 44.00 33º
156165 MARIA APARECIDA MESTRE PEREIRA 6.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 12.00 44.00 34º
4853000-8 LUCAS SILVA LEITE 5.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 44.00 35º
4000781 ITAMAR PEREIRA DOS REIS JÚNIOR 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 9.00 18.00 43.00 36º
0395462320102 SOLANGE REIS SILVA 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 15.00 43.00 37º
4322983 NEYDIANY FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 12.00 43.00 38º
3552799 KELLY MINERVINA DO PRADO DE LIMA 5.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 12.00 43.00 39º
3176118 JANE MACEDO RODRIGUES 7.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 15.00 42.00 40º
3336280 VANDERLEIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 42.00 41º
4655443 PALOMA CALIXTO DA SILVA 7.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 42.00 42º
3660354 EUDIANE DE OLIVEIRA CASTELO BRANCO 4.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 18.00 41.00 43º
3528464 DANILO LIMA CLEMENTE 4.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 9.00 41.00 44º
4239563 LAYANNE PAIVA PEREIRA JUCÁ 4.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 15.00 41.00 45º
3060454 ELIZABETE RODRIGUES SOUSA 6.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 6.00 40.00 46º
3560910 LARYSSA DA SILVA ALVES 6.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 40.00 47º
6931130 ERASMO VIEIRA BARROS 4.00 5.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 40.00 48º
4751868 KARINA LIMA DA SILVA 3.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 40.00 49º
3353834 JOSELIA SILVA DE SOUSA 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 6.00 18.00 39.00 50º
383288-0 FRANCISCO VALES QUEIROZ 5.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 15.00 39.00 51º
398236-0 THAYNARA SOUSA CAMPOS 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 12.00 39.00 52º
3839745 PAMELA SANTANA FELIX 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 12.00 9.00 39.00 53º
7039482 ALDAIR SILVA DE SOUSA 4.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 6.00 12.00 39.00 54º
5007453 MARINA FARIAS PROTÁZIO 6.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 9.00 39.00 55º
3847446 RAIAN NEGREIROS DA SILVA 5.00 9.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 39.00 56º
27767256 BRUNO HENRIQUE DA SILVA CAVALCANTE 5.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 38.00 57º
331161-9 WILLIAM GABRIEL NASCIMENTO FERNANDES 5.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 12.00 6.00 38.00 58º
466549-0 DEILSON DE SOUSA SILVA 4.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 38.00 59º
431029 ADRIANA DA SILVA MENEZES 4.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 9.00 38.00 60º
3552845 THARLISSON FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 7.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 9.00 6.00 38.00 61º
4748727 ARLINDO BARBOSA SOUSA 7.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 12.00 38.00 62º
3711315 ALINE CAETANO DE SOUZA 5.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 9.00 37.00 63º
0474794020131 PAULINA APARECIDA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 4.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 12.00 9.00 37.00 64º
2774170-2 GABRIEL WHITE ARAGAO DOS SANTOS 3.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 15.00 37.00 65º
50.381.002-2 MARINA COUTINHO FLORINDO 6.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 12.00 37.00 66º
5300134 ANA PAULA BATISTA 5.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 12.00 37.00 67º
467659-9 ESTHEFANE DA SILVA MATOS 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 12.00 37.00 68º
3919137 GILVANAMBROSIODASILVA 2.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 37.00 69º
3601439 JOAN DE MARIA LIMA 6.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 12.00 37.00 70º
3519449 LINDESON PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS 4.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 12.00 6.00 36.00 71º
4323459 MILK MAYRA GONÇALVES BASTOS 5.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 6.00 36.00 72º
366030-3 MARIETH FIGUEIREDO LIMA 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 12.00 36.00 73º



0502744020134 HERBETH OLIVEIRA MACHADO 6.00 7.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 36.00 74º
223451 TATIANE GAMA CARNEIRO 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 12.00 35.00 75º
0277684520047 JOELSON GOMES MACHADO 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 9.00 35.00 76º
5194873 NOELIA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO SILVA 4.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 35.00 77º
24131415 ERMINIA MARIA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 9.00 9.00 35.00 78º
3910334 JERRE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR 5.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 35.00 79º
3529401 JÉSSICA PAIVA PEREIRA JUCÁ 3.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 12.00 35.00 80º
302723-6 DANIELLY DALTRO SOUSA 6.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 35.00 81º
214195 ANTONIO EMILSON ALMEIDA DA SILVA 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 15.00 34.00 82º
265845 NAILA FERREIRA RODRIGUES 4.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 9.00 6.00 34.00 83º
3206831 MONICA LIMA RODRIGUES 4.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 6.00 34.00 84º
141255 ALDENIR MARIA CORDEIRO DA SILVA 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 12.00 33.00 85º
245879 ALDA BARROS BARRETO 4.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 9.00 33.00 86º
401321-2 ANTONIA LAYANE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 33.00 87º
4071514 WAGNO DA SILVA SOUSA 7.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 33.00 88º
3800563 MANOEL ROBSON DE LIMA 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 12.00 31.00 89º
420295-3 CLENILTON GOMES DOS SANTOS 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 31.00 90º
4071646 RONALDO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 9.00 31.00 91º
4706846 TATIANE DE ARAÚJO CHAVES 4.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 9.00 31.00 92º
4039173 CARMÉLIA DA SILVA 3.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 31.00 93º
4249640 LUCIANA ARAÚJO DE OLIVEIRA 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 31.00 94º
3819817 EDILENE XAVIER DA SILVA 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 9.00 9.00 30.00 95º
3931455 IGOR COSTA CABRAL 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 9.00 30.00 96º
374767-0 FABIANO DA SILVA AMORIM 6.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 30.00 97º
458153-9 DANILA DA SILVA ASSANDRI 2.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 29.00 98º
474873 -5 KAROLAINE GOMES DA SILVA 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 9.00 28.00 99º
418555-2 HEVELY THALYA DE SOUZA MORAIS 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 6.00 25.00 100º
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